Games Statistics Financial Report Data as of: 9/29/20211:30:12 AM

From 7/1/2019 thru 7/31/2019 )
Report Run By: NEOMN\tiemann

Bets Info Bonus Info Total Wins Information Prize Information Cancellation Information
Game Name External Provider Bet Bet Amount Bonus Bonus Total Win Total Win Win Win <=600 Win Win >600 Cancelled Cancelled
Name Count Count Amount Count Amount <=600 Amount >600 Amount Count Amount
Count Count
Keno Multiplier Neogames 8,491,103 $8,270,044.25 40 $5.00 2,257,101 $7,258,934.75 2,256,965 $7,102,039.75 136 $156,895.00
Queen of Diamonds Neogames 4,129,728 $7,117,077.15 17,929 $8,389.90 1,657,991 $6,172,450.05 1,657,703 $5,831,366.85 288 $341,083.20
Summer Cookout Neogames 2,146,696 $3,906,333.00 2,195 $951.90 781,076 $3,414,861.60 780,946 $3,258,971.85 130 $155,889.75
VIP Platinum Neogames 1,721,734 $3,853,916.00 710,044 $3,394,606.80 709,898 $3,194,566.65 146 $200,040.15
Blackjack Doubler Neogames 1,705,029 $3,785,647.40 854 $390.20 650,304 $3,357,761.80 650,109 $3,168,452.70 195 $189,309.10
Treetop Treasures Neogames 1,243,141 $2,495,910.50 16,207 $13,320.15 485,186 $2,220,047.90 485,089 $2,116,794.15 97 $103,253.75
Fruity Cubes Neogames 1,483,891 $2,448,596.50 50 $31.60 569,750 $2,179,043.50 569,711 $2,141,224.65 39 $37,818.85
Football Payout Neogames 3,449,043 $2,308,306.70 235,758 $22,561.00 1,050,505 $2,124,727.25 1,050,463 $2,052,227.25 42 $72,500.00
Road Trip USA Neogames 1,441,519 $2,237,640.35 450,919 $2,021,724.30 450,914 $1,991,224.30 5 $30,500.00
Moonlight Multiplier Neogames 1,349,148 $1,950,180.00 417,589 $1,708,736.50 417,567 $1,652,736.50 22 $56,000.00
Instant Keno Neogames 3,515,411 $1,895,442.90 95,772 $16,658.50 1,275,801 $1,630,273.85 1,275,758 $1,572,773.85 43 $57,500.00
Quick 6 Neogames 1,389,590 $1,814,042.75 551 $186.05 598,600 $1,577,952.35 598,541 $1,514,117.85 59 $63,834.50
Hit Series Neogames 979,026 $1,767,663.25 34,817 $17,291.50 400,406 $1,537,842.55 400,357 $1,475,760.40 49 $62,082.15
Custom Cash Payout Neogames 1,049,230 $1,745,360.15 3,044 $1,565.35 380,606 $1,562,144.80 380,504 $1,409,461.50 102 $152,683.30
Caribbean Cashword Neogames 1,211,798 $1,406,502.75 377,360 $1,255,303.00 377,350 $1,172,303.00 10 $83,000.00
Shocking 7s Neogames 485,765 $1,231,906.00 5,401 $2,281.65 187,821 $1,089,903.35 187,769 $1,034,008.10 52 $55,895.25
King of Clubs Neogames 749,594 $1,192,227.60 10 $5.10 311,849 $1,067,319.80 311,785 $998,907.05 64 $68,412.75
VIP GOLD Neogames 474,019 $1,147,633.00 405 $55.00 186,355 $1,032,491.25 186,301 $969,493.75 54 $62,997.50
Multiplier Max Out Neogames 755,316 $1,114,856.50 90,545 $19,490.30 237,334 $968,962.45 237,290 $914,883.75 44 $54,078.70
VIP Black Neogames 536,547 $1,021,016.50 232 $79.60 235,056 $873,732.40 235,021 $835,990.90 35 $37,741.50
Ultimate Wizard Neogames 784,270 $1,013,102.25 308,463 $892,165.25 308,446 $869,106.00 17 $23,059.25
Prince of Hearts Neogames 642,967 $995,822.70 155 $86.45 263,681 $858,836.40 263,658 $823,934.90 23 $34,901.50

Version: 1.0 Page 1 of 3



Stars and Stripes
Bullseye Keno
Wild Time Mania
Roll the Dice

10x The Cash
Diamond Payout
Treasure Bay
Cashword

Triple Gems
Fruity Cashword
Cowboy Cash Roundup
Triple 7s

Fuzzball Keno
Egyptian Deluxe
Wizard of All
Slapshot!

Blazing Red 7s
Golden Harvest
Tax Free

Mega Bucks

Wild Time Doubler
Cats vs Dogs
Sweet Winnings
Egyptian Oasis
Cosmic Expander
Pure Gold
Amazon Adventures

8-Bit Bucks

Version: 1.0

Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames

Neogames

1,383,893

738,358

529,596

486,065

823,388

324,134

727,963

392,152

596,365

447,453

260,641

298,228

711,045

191,438

682,964

147,183

539,030

274,648

200,970

185,214

320,389

277,693

174,540

82,043

171,164

155,944

152,168

193,163

$944,683.80

$935,943.50

$935,204.80

$698,456.60

$535,830.30

$504,072.00

$483,372.80

$475,428.75

$418,764.10

$411,918.75

$407,155.35

$378,399.00

$376,566.70

$361,764.00

$342,048.80

$302,059.00

$299,212.95

$282,109.00

$257,719.50

$233,442.85

$232,672.60

$219,500.00

$197,070.30

$145,859.00

$144,503.75

$117,874.35

$117,251.75

$97,046.05

50

2,285

10

240

$59.20

$498.75

$3.50

$36.75

423,040

289,569

214,819

144,529

251,634

115,155

222,891

126,415

173,738

135,786

69,424

159,935

480,625

82,178

208,714

53,918

174,393

71,598

60,632

117,295

102,383

76,445

84,733

24,024

53,677

63,344

53,052

60,913

$808,985.50

$835,870.76

$806,109.95

$625,342.35

$454,868.85

$533,001.50

$425,765.95

$397,867.00

$356,387.85

$349,438.25

$347,359.50

$354,785.00

$330,119.85

$322,044.70

$294,858.45

$276,269.50

$250,035.50

$244,745.25

$221,120.00

$201,778.25

$194,789.30

$189,071.75

$172,204.40

$120,554.90

$120,041.75

$100,900.30

$96,877.75

$81,716.85

423,034

289,540

214,785

144,504

251,631

115,152

222,886

126,413

173,732

135,770

69,417

159,933

480,620

82,166

208,713

53,896

174,393

71,597

60,630

117,294

102,383

76,445

84,732

24,020

53,677

63,344

53,051

60,913

$802,985.50

$786,558.06

$768,238.45

$593,240.35

$441,368.85

$430,501.50

$417,765.95

$390,367.00

$347,287.85

$331,313.25

$339,079.10

$327,283.30

$323,869.85

$308,533.30

$293,608.45

$239,129.50

$250,035.50

$242,245.25

$219,320.00

$200,773.25

$194,789.30

$189,071.75

$171,204.40

$116,257.90

$120,041.75

$100,900.30

$95,877.75

$81,716.85

29

34

25

3

12

22

$6,000.00
$49,312.70
$37,871.50
$32,102.00
$13,500.00
$102,500.00
$8,000.00
$7,500.00
$9,100.00
$18,125.00
$8,280.40
$27,501.70
$6,250.00
$13,511.40
$1,250.00

$37,140.00

$2,500.00
$1,800.00

$1,005.00

$1,000.00

$4,297.00

$1,000.00

Page 2 of 3



Pot O Gold Neogames 143,429 $92,983.70 94,042 $79,819.10 94,042 $79,819.10

Alfredo Neogames 99,619 $87,592.30 64,591 $73,138.95 64,591 $73,138.95
Roaring 20s Neogames 44,392 $69,590.00 13,425 $79,612.00 13,424 $53,134.00 1 $26,478.00
Golden Island Neogames 111,372 $61,417.70 36,820 $51,829.55 36,820 $51,829.55
Neogames Total: 51,601,210  $65,886,742.25 506,550 $103,947.45 18,097,534 $57,997,132.46 18,095,693  $55,481,631.56 1841  $2515,500.90

Grand Total $65,886,742.25 506,550 $103,947.45 18,097,534 $57,997,132.46 18,095,693 $55,481,631.56 1,841 $2,515,500.90

Version: 1.0 Page 3 of 3



