Games Statistics Financial Report From 7/1/2019 thru 7/31/2019

Data as of: 9/29/2021 1:30:12 AM

Report Run By: NEOMI\tiemann

		Ве	ts Info	Bon	us Info	Total Wins	Information		Prize Info	rmation		Cancellation	n Information
Game Name	External Provider Name	Bet Count	Bet Amount	Bonus Count	Bonus Amount	Total Win Count	Total Win Amount	Win <=600 Count	Win <=600 Amount	Win >600 Count	Win >600 Amount	Cancelled Count	Cancelled Amount
Keno Multiplier	Neogames	8,491,103	\$8,270,044.25	40	\$5.00	2,257,101	\$7,258,934.75	2,256,965	\$7,102,039.75	136	\$156,895.00		
Queen of Diamonds	Neogames	4,129,728	\$7,117,077.15	17,929	\$8,389.90	1,657,991	\$6,172,450.05	1,657,703	\$5,831,366.85	288	\$341,083.20		
Summer Cookout	Neogames	2,146,696	\$3,906,333.00	2,195	\$951.90	781,076	\$3,414,861.60	780,946	\$3,258,971.85	130	\$155,889.75		
VIP Platinum	Neogames	1,721,734	\$3,853,916.00			710,044	\$3,394,606.80	709,898	\$3,194,566.65	146	\$200,040.15		
Blackjack Doubler	Neogames	1,705,029	\$3,785,647.40	854	\$390.20	650,304	\$3,357,761.80	650,109	\$3,168,452.70	195	\$189,309.10		
Treetop Treasures	Neogames	1,243,141	\$2,495,910.50	16,207	\$13,320.15	485,186	\$2,220,047.90	485,089	\$2,116,794.15	97	\$103,253.75		
Fruity Cubes	Neogames	1,483,891	\$2,448,596.50	50	\$31.60	569,750	\$2,179,043.50	569,711	\$2,141,224.65	39	\$37,818.85		
Football Payout	Neogames	3,449,043	\$2,308,306.70	235,758	\$22,561.00	1,050,505	\$2,124,727.25	1,050,463	\$2,052,227.25	42	\$72,500.00		
Road Trip USA	Neogames	1,441,519	\$2,237,640.35			450,919	\$2,021,724.30	450,914	\$1,991,224.30	5	\$30,500.00		
Moonlight Multiplier	Neogames	1,349,148	\$1,950,180.00			417,589	\$1,708,736.50	417,567	\$1,652,736.50	22	\$56,000.00		
Instant Keno	Neogames	3,515,411	\$1,895,442.90	95,772	\$16,658.50	1,275,801	\$1,630,273.85	1,275,758	\$1,572,773.85	43	\$57,500.00		
Quick 6	Neogames	1,389,590	\$1,814,042.75	551	\$186.05	598,600	\$1,577,952.35	598,541	\$1,514,117.85	59	\$63,834.50		
Hit Series	Neogames	979,026	\$1,767,663.25	34,817	\$17,291.50	400,406	\$1,537,842.55	400,357	\$1,475,760.40	49	\$62,082.15		
Custom Cash Payout	Neogames	1,049,230	\$1,745,360.15	3,044	\$1,565.35	380,606	\$1,562,144.80	380,504	\$1,409,461.50	102	\$152,683.30		
Caribbean Cashword	Neogames	1,211,798	\$1,406,502.75			377,360	\$1,255,303.00	377,350	\$1,172,303.00	10	\$83,000.00		
Shocking 7s	Neogames	485,765	\$1,231,906.00	5,401	\$2,281.65	187,821	\$1,089,903.35	187,769	\$1,034,008.10	52	\$55,895.25		
King of Clubs	Neogames	749,594	\$1,192,227.60	10	\$5.10	311,849	\$1,067,319.80	311,785	\$998,907.05	64	\$68,412.75		
VIP GOLD	Neogames	474,019	\$1,147,633.00	405	\$55.00	186,355	\$1,032,491.25	186,301	\$969,493.75	54	\$62,997.50		
Multiplier Max Out	Neogames	755,316	\$1,114,856.50	90,545	\$19,490.30	237,334	\$968,962.45	237,290	\$914,883.75	44	\$54,078.70		
VIP Black	Neogames	536,547	\$1,021,016.50	232	\$79.60	235,056	\$873,732.40	235,021	\$835,990.90	35	\$37,741.50		
Ultimate Wizard	Neogames	784,270	\$1,013,102.25			308,463	\$892,165.25	308,446	\$869,106.00	17	\$23,059.25		
Prince of Hearts	Neogames	642,967	\$995,822.70	155	\$86.45	263,681	\$858,836.40	263,658	\$823,934.90	23	\$34,901.50		

Version: 1.0 Page 1 of 3

Stars and Stripes	Neogames	1,383,893	\$944,683.80			423,040	\$808,985.50	423,034	\$802,985.50	6	\$6,000.00
Bullseye Keno	Neogames	738,358	\$935,943.50			289,569	\$835,870.76	289,540	\$786,558.06	29	\$49,312.70
Wild Time Mania	Neogames	529,596	\$935,204.80	50	\$59.20	214,819	\$806,109.95	214,785	\$768,238.45	34	\$37,871.50
Roll the Dice	Neogames	486,065	\$698,456.60			144,529	\$625,342.35	144,504	\$593,240.35	25	\$32,102.00
10x The Cash	Neogames	823,388	\$535,830.30	2,285	\$498.75	251,634	\$454,868.85	251,631	\$441,368.85	3	\$13,500.00
Diamond Payout	Neogames	324,134	\$504,072.00			115,155	\$533,001.50	115,152	\$430,501.50	3	\$102,500.00
Treasure Bay	Neogames	727,963	\$483,372.80			222,891	\$425,765.95	222,886	\$417,765.95	5	\$8,000.00
Cashword	Neogames	392,152	\$475,428.75	10	\$3.50	126,415	\$397,867.00	126,413	\$390,367.00	2	\$7,500.00
Triple Gems	Neogames	596,365	\$418,764.10			173,738	\$356,387.85	173,732	\$347,287.85	6	\$9,100.00
Fruity Cashword	Neogames	447,453	\$411,918.75			135,786	\$349,438.25	135,770	\$331,313.25	16	\$18,125.00
Cowboy Cash Roundup	Neogames	260,641	\$407,155.35			69,424	\$347,359.50	69,417	\$339,079.10	7	\$8,280.40
Triple 7s	Neogames	298,228	\$378,399.00			159,935	\$354,785.00	159,933	\$327,283.30	2	\$27,501.70
Fuzzball Keno	Neogames	711,045	\$376,566.70			480,625	\$330,119.85	480,620	\$323,869.85	5	\$6,250.00
Egyptian Deluxe	Neogames	191,438	\$361,764.00			82,178	\$322,044.70	82,166	\$308,533.30	12	\$13,511.40
Wizard of All	Neogames	682,964	\$342,048.80			208,714	\$294,858.45	208,713	\$293,608.45	1	\$1,250.00
Slapshot!	Neogames	147,183	\$302,059.00			53,918	\$276,269.50	53,896	\$239,129.50	22	\$37,140.00
Blazing Red 7s	Neogames	539,030	\$299,212.95			174,393	\$250,035.50	174,393	\$250,035.50		
Golden Harvest	Neogames	274,648	\$282,109.00			71,598	\$244,745.25	71,597	\$242,245.25	1	\$2,500.00
Tax Free	Neogames	200,970	\$257,719.50			60,632	\$221,120.00	60,630	\$219,320.00	2	\$1,800.00
Mega Bucks	Neogames	185,214	\$233,442.85			117,295	\$201,778.25	117,294	\$200,773.25	1	\$1,005.00
Wild Time Doubler	Neogames	320,389	\$232,672.60			102,383	\$194,789.30	102,383	\$194,789.30		
Cats vs Dogs	Neogames	277,693	\$219,500.00			76,445	\$189,071.75	76,445	\$189,071.75		
Sweet Winnings	Neogames	174,540	\$197,070.30			84,733	\$172,204.40	84,732	\$171,204.40	1	\$1,000.00
Egyptian Oasis	Neogames	82,043	\$145,859.00			24,024	\$120,554.90	24,020	\$116,257.90	4	\$4,297.00
Cosmic Expander	Neogames	171,164	\$144,503.75			53,677	\$120,041.75	53,677	\$120,041.75		
Pure Gold	Neogames	155,944	\$117,874.35			63,344	\$100,900.30	63,344	\$100,900.30		
Amazon Adventures	Neogames	152,168	\$117,251.75			53,052	\$96,877.75	53,051	\$95,877.75	1	\$1,000.00
8-Bit Bucks	Neogames	193,163	\$97,046.05	240	\$36.75	60,913	\$81,716.85	60,913	\$81,716.85		

Version: 1.0 Page 2 of 3

Pot O Gold	Neogames	143,429	\$92,983.70			94,042	\$79,819.10	94,042	\$79,819.10			
Alfredo	Neogames	99,619	\$87,592.30			64,591	\$73,138.95	64,591	\$73,138.95			
Roaring 20s	Neogames	44,392	\$69,590.00			13,425	\$79,612.00	13,424	\$53,134.00	1	\$26,478.00	
Golden Island	Neogames	111,373	\$61,417.70			36,820	\$51,829.55	36,820	\$51,829.55			
Neogames Total:		51,601,210	\$65,886,742.25	506,550	\$103,947.45	18,097,534	\$57,997,132.46	18,095,693	\$55,481,631.56	1,841	\$2,515,500.90	
Neogames Total:		51,601,210	\$65,886,742.25	506,550	\$103,947.45	18,097,534	\$57,997,132.46	18,095,693	\$55,481,631.56	1,841	\$2,515,500.90	
Neogames Total:		51,601,210	\$65,886,742.25	506,550	\$103,947.45	18,097,534	\$57,997,132.46	18,095,693	\$55,481,631.56	1,841	\$2,515,500.90	

Version: 1.0 Page 3 of 3